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Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public School

Long Range Infrastructure Planning Task Force Meeting

Published on January 16, 2026 at 11:12 AM EST

Date and Time
Friday January 23, 2026 at 4:00 PM EST

Location

Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public School

Agenda

Purpose
Opening ltems
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
Infrastructure/Facilities Committee
A. Review of FY27 (Summer of 2026) Capital Discuss
Budget Proposal
B. Vote for the FY27 Capital Proposal Vote
Other Business
A. Discuss next steps for the task force FYI
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- Conference Room 304

Presenter

John Kulas

John Kulas

John Kulas

Time

4:00 PM

Tm

4:01 PM

42 m

2m

4:45 PM

14 m

10of2



Purpose Presenter Time

HVAC & Roof
Next meeting dates and times
Any other items

IV. Closing Items 4:59 PM

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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